

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/9). Prov. laying and					
Compacting WBM G-III do-					
89.07m ³ vide T.m. B P - (3)					
RS. 5432.08/m ³ -					RS. 483835.00
(5/16). Prov. and fixing of					
RRSMP Logo board do-					
2 NOS. vide T.m. B P - 1					
RS. 12602.17/each -					RS. 25204.00
					RS. 8,48,394.00
Add L. Cell 11% -					RS. 8484.00
Add S. fee -					RS. 19918.00
					RS. 876796.00
Add GST 18% -					RS. 157823.00
					RS. 1034619.00
10236.03 % below -					RS. 62388.00
					RS. 972,231.00
ASM 10/08/25 JE					
Phd 10/9/25 KE					

Continuation